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Running Order List
Sunday, February 1, 2026

Premier JWW

  4": 1 competitor

  4202  Dani , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

  8": 4 competitors

  8103  Topaz , Pomeranian, Brittany Dubyoski
  8104  Rebel , Papillon, Deborah Hunt
  8201  Martina , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
  8107  Raymond , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin

 12": 7 competitors

 12102  Happy , Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
 12104  Ellie , All-American, Brittany Dubyoski
 12201  Nym , Brittany, Barbara Cherry
 12801  Marnie , All-American, Jean Marie McMahon
 12301  Winnie , Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Klinkowski
 12101  U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 12501  Story , Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson

 16": 15 competitors

 16115  Milton , Min. American, Anna Ericsson
 16203  Edge , Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
 16107  Scoop , Kromfohrlander, Janice Gregory
 16109  Snitch , NSDTR, Michele Levitt
 16112  Cora , Australian Shepherd, Beth Fatse
 16113  Mila , Min. American, Erin Poteat
 16116  Cheers! , Border Collie, LynMarie Thompson
 16204  Fancy , Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
 16301  Gus , Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
 16702  Imagine , English Cocker Spaniel, Stefanie Rainer
 16102  Ace , Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso
 16101  Kidd , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 16501  Sista , Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
 16105  Twoey Monster , Min. American, Amy Carlson
 16114  Tedd , Min. American, Anna Ericsson

 20": 15 competitors

 20705  Senna , Border Collie, Ana Kahn
 20118  Pandemonium , Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
 20104  Zephyr , Border Collie, Lisa Loomis
 20107  Vibe , German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
 20112  Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen
 20114  Windy , Portuguese Water Dog, Mary Nottingham
 20115  Bonzo , Border Collie, Cindy Ratner
 20116  Truman , Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
 20119  Lucy , Border Collie, Maryann Lachapelle
 20120  Luxury , Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
 20121  Wicked , Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus
 20122  Quirk , Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo
 20502  Mondo , Border Collie, Anna Ericsson
 20703  Strive , Border Collie, Michele Levitt
 20706  Billie Jean , Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

 24": 5 competitors

 24102  Radley , Golden Retriever, Megan Wakely

 24702  Corey , Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Murphy
 24703  Casper , Weimaraner, Steve Basson
 24901  Swift , Border Collie, Mahayla Gernert-Dott
 16103  Sparky , Border Collie, Diane Patterson

Master/Excellent JWW

  4": 2 competitors

  4202  Dani , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
  4203  Sassy , Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

  8": 11 competitors

  8101  Harry , CKC Spaniel, Lisa Rusinko
  8104  Rebel , Papillon, Deborah Hunt
  8103  Topaz , Pomeranian, Brittany Dubyoski
  8201  Martina , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
  8202  Sweets , Pug, Carol Ann McGuiness
  8203  Bocci , Schipperke, Marion Johnson
  8204  Rio , Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Wakeling
  8205  Audra , Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Klinkowski
  8107  Raymond , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
  8102  Hermione , CKC Spaniel, Lisa Rusinko
  8105  Honor , Papillon, Deborah Hunt

 12": 11 competitors

 12102  Happy , Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
 12104  Ellie , All-American, Brittany Dubyoski
 12105  Bravo , Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
 12106  Benni , Poodle (Miniature), Sandra Mainardi
 12108  Lucy , All-American, Lindsey Brenenstuhl
 12201  Nym , Brittany, Barbara Cherry
 12014  Vienna , Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
 12401  Twist , Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Wakeling
 12502  Velo , CKC Spaniel, Julie Kenney
 12101  U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 12301  Winnie , Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Klinkowski

 16": 24 competitors

 16115  Milton , Min. American, Anna Ericsson
 16203  Edge , Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
 16109  Snitch , NSDTR, Michele Levitt
 12801  Marnie , All-American, Jean Marie McMahon
 16104  Atlas , Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
 16107  Scoop , Kromfohrlander, Janice Gregory
 16108  Dory , NSDTR, Carol Bolton-Morcone
 16110  Champ , All-American, Jacqueline Soccodato
 16111  Halo , Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
 16112  Cora , Australian Shepherd, Beth Fatse
 16113  Mila , Min. American, Erin Poteat
 16116  Cheers! , Border Collie, LynMarie Thompson
 16204  Fancy , Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
 16205  Freyja , Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
 16301  Gus , Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
 16401  Ripple , Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
 16402  Folger , Golden Retriever, Sally Myers
 16701  Zuko , Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire
 16202  Gillyweed , Boxer, Michele Levitt
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Sunday (cont.)

 16501  Sista , Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
 16102  Ace , Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso
 16101  Kidd , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 16105  Twoey Monster , Min. American, Amy Carlson
 16114  Tedd , Min. American, Anna Ericsson

 20": 27 competitors

 20502  Mondo , Border Collie, Anna Ericsson
 20109  Kali , Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
 20111  Juniper , Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp Cook
 20105  Tyche , Australian Shepherd, Mary Jo Hoekstra
 16103  Sparky , Border Collie, Diane Patterson
 20102  Zoe , Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik
 20104  Zephyr , Border Collie, Lisa Loomis
 20107  Vibe , German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
 20112  Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen
 20114  Windy , Portuguese Water Dog, Mary Nottingham
 20115  Bonzo , Border Collie, Cindy Ratner
 20203  Hogan , Weimaraner, Steve Basson
 20201  NOELLE , Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso
 20116  Truman , Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
 20118  Pandemonium , Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
 20119  Lucy , Border Collie, Maryann Lachapelle
 20120  Luxury , Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
 20121  Wicked , Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus
 20122  Quirk , Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo
 20202  Marco , Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti
 20302  Torch , NSDTR, Carol Bolton-Morcone
 20303  Dreamer , Border Collie, Jennifer Marks
 20501  Heidi , Border Collie, Lynn Lesniak
 20701  Zoom-Zoom , Border Collie, Andy Winther
 20110  Ivee , Australian Shepherd, Mary Jo Hoekstra
 20113  HOLLY , Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp Cook
 20106  Schemer , Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

 24": 6 competitors

 24102  Radley , Golden Retriever, Megan Wakely
 24104  Bristol , Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
 24105  Ryder , All-American, Emily Mathews
 24301  Elroy , Poodle (Standard), THOMAS GRAYWACZ
 24703  Casper , Weimaraner, Steve Basson
 24103  Trinity , Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso

Open JWW

  8": 1 competitor

  8601  Tajar , Schipperke, Marion Johnson

 12": 1 competitor

 12501  Story , Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson

 20": 2 competitors

 20702  Blueberry , Border Collie, Summer Whittaker
 20703  Strive , Border Collie, Michele Levitt

 24": 1 competitor

 24702  Corey , Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Murphy

Novice JWW

 12": 2 competitors

 12105  Tiki , Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
 12901  Tripp , All-American, Lori Kellner

 16": 1 competitor

 16901  Rusty , All-American, Olivia Rachon

 20": 7 competitors

 20601  Zac , Poodle (Standard), Cynthia Brown
 20704  Lola , Border Collie, Andy Winther
 20705  Senna , Border Collie, Ana Kahn
 20706  Billie Jean , Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
 20801  Mako , Belgian Sheepdog, HEATHER KMETZ
 20803  Chesney , Siberian Husky, Rebecca Green
 20802  Mopy , Poodle (Standard), Cynthia Brown

 24": 3 competitors

 24701  Jett , Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Murphy
 24704  Whip , Border Collie, Sarah Adams
 24901  Swift , Border Collie, Mahayla Gernert-Dott

Master/Excellent Standard

  4": 2 competitors

  4202  Dani , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
  4203  Sassy , Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

  8": 11 competitors

  8101  Harry , CKC Spaniel, Lisa Rusinko
  8104  Rebel , Papillon, Deborah Hunt
  8103  Topaz , Pomeranian, Brittany Dubyoski
  8107  Raymond , Westie, Andi Turco-Levin
  8201  Martina , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
  8204  Rio , Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Wakeling
  8202  Sweets , Pug, Carol Ann McGuiness
  8203  Bocci , Schipperke, Marion Johnson
  8205  Audra , Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Klinkowski
  8102  Hermione , CKC Spaniel, Lisa Rusinko
  8105  Honor , Papillon, Deborah Hunt

 12": 11 competitors

 12501  Story , Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
 12102  Happy , Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson
 12104  Ellie , All-American, Brittany Dubyoski
 12105  Bravo , Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
 12106  Benni , Poodle (Miniature), Sandra Mainardi
 12108  Lucy , All-American, Lindsey Brenenstuhl
 12201  Nym , Brittany, Barbara Cherry
 12014  Vienna , Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
 12401  Twist , Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Wakeling
 12101  U2, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 12301  Winnie , Shetland Sheepdog, Lisa Klinkowski

 16": 22 competitors

 16115  Milton , Min. American, Anna Ericsson
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Sunday (cont.)

 16203  Edge , Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
 16109  Snitch , NSDTR, Michele Levitt
 12801  Marnie , All-American, Jean Marie McMahon
 16104  Atlas , Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
 16107  Scoop , Kromfohrlander, Janice Gregory
 16108  Dory , NSDTR, Carol Bolton-Morcone
 16110  Champ , All-American, Jacqueline Soccodato
 16111  Halo , Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Marks
 16112  Cora , Australian Shepherd, Beth Fatse
 16113  Mila , Min. American, Erin Poteat
 16116  Cheers! , Border Collie, LynMarie Thompson
 16204  Fancy , Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
 16205  Freyja , Siberian Husky, Tatjana Salcedo
 16402  Folger , Golden Retriever, Sally Myers
 16701  Zuko , Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire
 16501  Sista , Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
 16202  Gillyweed , Boxer, Michele Levitt
 16102  Ace , Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso
 16101  Kidd , Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
 16105  Twoey Monster , Min. American, Amy Carlson
 16114  Tedd , Min. American, Anna Ericsson

 20": 27 competitors

 20502  Mondo , Border Collie, Anna Ericsson
 20109  Kali , Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
 20105  Tyche , Australian Shepherd, Mary Jo Hoekstra
 16103  Sparky , Border Collie, Diane Patterson
 20111  Juniper , Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp Cook
 20102  Zoe , Border Collie, Andrea Sarnik
 20104  Zephyr , Border Collie, Lisa Loomis
 20107  Vibe , German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
 20112  Phoebe , Brittany, Kristina Wittchen
 20114  Windy , Portuguese Water Dog, Mary Nottingham
 20115  Bonzo , Border Collie, Cindy Ratner
 20203  Hogan , Weimaraner, Steve Basson
 20201  NOELLE , Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso
 20116  Truman , Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
 20118  Pandemonium , Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
 20119  Lucy , Border Collie, Maryann Lachapelle
 20120  Luxury , Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
 20121  Wicked , Border Collie, Tamara Lazarus
 20122  Quirk , Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo
 20202  Marco , Golden Retriever, Karen Scotti
 20302  Torch , NSDTR, Carol Bolton-Morcone
 20303  Dreamer , Border Collie, Jennifer Marks
 20501  Heidi , Border Collie, Lynn Lesniak
 20701  Zoom-Zoom , Border Collie, Andy Winther
 20113  HOLLY , Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp Cook
 20110  Ivee , Australian Shepherd, Mary Jo Hoekstra
 20106  Schemer , Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

 24": 6 competitors

 24102  Radley , Golden Retriever, Megan Wakely
 24104  Bristol , Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer Cannerelli
 24105  Ryder , All-American, Emily Mathews
 24301  Elroy , Poodle (Standard), THOMAS GRAYWACZ
 24103  Trinity , Doberman Pinscher, Sonja Capasso
 24703  Casper , Weimaraner, Steve Basson

Open Standard

  8": 1 competitor

  8601  Tajar , Schipperke, Marion Johnson

 12": 1 competitor

 12502  Velo , CKC Spaniel, Julie Kenney

 16": 1 competitor

 16901  Rusty , All-American, Olivia Rachon

 20": 2 competitors

 20601  Zac , Poodle (Standard), Cynthia Brown
 20702  Blueberry , Border Collie, Summer Whittaker

 24": 1 competitor

 24702  Corey , Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Murphy

Novice Standard

 12": 2 competitors

 12105  Tiki , Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
 12901  Tripp , All-American, Lori Kellner

 16": 1 competitor

 16801  Paul , Brittany, Barbara Cherry

 20": 5 competitors

 20704  Lola , Border Collie, Andy Winther
 20705  Senna , Border Collie, Ana Kahn
 20801  Mako , Belgian Sheepdog, HEATHER KMETZ
 20802  Mopy , Poodle (Standard), Cynthia Brown
 20803  Chesney , Siberian Husky, Rebecca Green

 24": 3 competitors

 24701  Jett , Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Murphy
 24704  Whip , Border Collie, Sarah Adams
 24901  Swift , Border Collie, Mahayla Gernert-Dott


